1:00-1:05 pm

1:05-1:10 pm

1:15-1:15 pm

1:15-1:45 pm

1:45-1:50 pm

1:50-2:00 pm

2:00 pm

Rutgers New Jersey Medical School
Committee of Continuing Medical Education

Monday, February 5, 2023 / 1:00 — 2:00 PM
Virtual via Zoom
AGENDA
Welcome
SWOT Analysis and Universal Grand Rounds Update

NJMS Awards Committee - Vice Chair Identification

Committee Members’ Reports
e Departmental Education Initiatives and/or Education Needs

Report of Activities
e December 2022 — June 2023

Joint RWIMS/NJMS Committee Meeting

Adjourn



