Rutgers New Jersey Medical School Committee of Continuing Medical Education

Monday, February 5, 2023 / 1:00 – 2:00 PM Virtual via Zoom

<u>AGENDA</u>

1:00-1:05 pm	Welcome
1:05-1:10 pm	SWOT Analysis and Universal Grand Rounds Update
1:15-1:15 pm	NJMS Awards Committee - Vice Chair Identification
1:15-1:45 pm	 Committee Members' Reports Departmental Education Initiatives and/or Education Needs
1:45-1:50 pm	 Report of Activities December 2022 – June 2023
1:50-2:00 pm	Joint RWJMS/NJMS Committee Meeting
2:00 pm	Adjourn